	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 800-1.00-17P-BL-00500
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500 (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            800-1.00-17P-BL-00500
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            AS3112 AUS PLUG TO C13 10A250V
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.09760 (This price is for reference only)
		No 800-1.00-17P-BL-00500 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SE300FML,YL Serpac  CASE 10.80X9.85X4.87 YELLOW/LOCK
SR45-66-3B Vector Electronics  SIDERAIL 4.5"W X 41"L
PBFS19005BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X5.22X0.5" BLACK
1406044 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
1300070080 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD FEMALE PLUG 7POS 20' 16AWG
H5BBT-10108-Y7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065Y/H2728TR 8"
1165900200 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
219242-3 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLU,ENHCD,C5
M3AAK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20G/MSC20K
5279C SL001 Alpha Wire  5279C SLATE 1000 FT
2133778E General Cable/Carol Brand  4/24 C5E GS5000 SCTP CMR RD SP
3053/1 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG BROWN 1000'
GR3146A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.188" RUBBER BLACK
CT007L Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYLON BLUE
7640 Keystone Electronics  CLAMP CABLE 1.250/.203 NYLON
P32M912SM Panduit Corp  CLAMP BEAM 9/16"-3/4" FLANGE
STL-8-250-8-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 1 1/4 X .75"
F221V3/64 BK100 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 250X4'
1752720000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFC 1/12
AF1551 NA015 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 125'
170-03165 HellermannTyton  BSNMX1125B NOMEX GRN 1.50 SLV
PKN0.25BK Techflex  PEEK 1/4" BLACK 200'
RFX105IW-X Panduit Corp  FITTING REDUCER RACEWAY 10-5 OWH
0913068001 Littelfuse Inc  MAXI TERMINAL 5.37MM
IUGZX1-39506-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELK1-32692-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
413-K34-FN2-40A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-CBTBL100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
TR/3216FF6.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6.5A 32V FAST SMD 1206
0301020.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 1AG AGA 20A
0MIN025.HXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 25A
PTGL07AR4R6H2B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 30V 4.6 OHM 120C
SMAJ33CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMA
SMA6J13CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMA
MRT100KP180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 354VC CASE5A
P6KE82-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 66.4VWM 118VC AXIAL
CG0603MLC-3.3LE Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0603
V56MT2B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
V421CA60 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 70KA DISC 60MM
V120ZT05 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 400A DISC 5MM
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  keywords
	    	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  CNC Tech
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  pdf
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  datasheet
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  price
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  distributor
	electronic components 800-1.00-17P-BL-00500
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  Cable Assemblies
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  Power, Line Cables
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500  AS3112 AUS PLUG TO C13 10A250V
	800-1.00-17P-BL-00500
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .